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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2019

 
 
Damen 12 (6) 1,6 km 55 Hm 8 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(127) 2(126) 3(101) 4(122) 5(107) 6(121) 7(120) 8(129) Ziel

 
1 Anne Von Keutz 18:58 2:55 4:59 7:25 9:15 12:05 13:44 15:02 17:07 18:58

SV Burgweinting 2:55 2:04 2:26 1:50 2:50 1:39 1:18 2:05 1:51
2 Josefine Scherl 22:10 1:55 4:21 7:36 10:15 13:23 16:54 18:15 20:14 22:10

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:55 2:26 3:15 2:39 3:08 3:31 1:21 1:59 1:56
3 Olina Maskova 24:21 3:47 5:29 9:18 12:52 15:50 18:46 19:53 22:00 24:21

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:47 1:42 3:49 3:34 2:58 2:56 1:07 2:07 2:21
4 Magdalena Rödl 31:50 3:30 7:31 10:36 20:37 23:51 26:03 27:14 29:46 31:50

SV Burgweinting 3:30 4:01 3:05 10:01 3:14 2:12 1:11 2:32 2:04
5 Klara Meier 33:41 3:17 11:37 16:50 19:49 23:21 25:54 27:36 30:52 33:41

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:17 8:20 5:13 2:59 3:32 2:33 1:42 3:16 2:49
6 Luisa Wiesner 41:12 3:01 6:15 11:13 14:41 17:58 20:41 22:06 36:32 41:12

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:01 3:14 4:58 3:28 3:17 2:43 1:25 14:26 4:40
 
 
 

Damen 14 (6) 2,1 km 100 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(120) 2(112) 3(107) 4(124) 5(117) 6(114) 7(102) 8(113) 9(116) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 Antonia Krämer 38:45 3:02 4:56 7:15 9:00 14:35 16:10 20:18 24:22 30:52 32:45 36:28 37:26 38:45

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:02 1:54 2:19 1:45 5:35 1:35 4:08 4:04 6:30 1:53 3:43 0:58 1:19
2 Jara Lauer 40:46 8:06 8:48 10:45 12:38 16:09 18:09 22:23 26:27 33:03 34:51 38:30 39:26 40:46

SpVgg Hainsacker 8:06 0:42 1:57 1:53 3:31 2:00 4:14 4:04 6:36 1:48 3:39 0:56 1:20
3 Nele Simon 50:44 3:10 4:17 6:06 8:34 11:13 12:35 17:07 31:59 38:13 40:11 48:14 49:49 50:44

SV Burgweinting 3:10 1:07 1:49 2:28 2:39 1:22 4:32 14:52 6:14 1:58 8:03 1:35 0:55
4 Katharina Luxi 57:08 9:40 11:40 18:44 21:33 25:47 27:53 34:05 36:37 45:15 47:22 53:14 55:37 57:08

SpVgg Hainsacker 9:40 2:00 7:04 2:49 4:14 2:06 6:12 2:32 8:38 2:07 5:52 2:23 1:31
5 Lara Noller 1:03:32 4:58 6:02 8:15 29:20 31:17 32:58 40:44 45:34 53:30 57:54 1:01:22 1:02:30 1:03:32

SpVgg Hainsacker 4:58 1:04 2:13 21:05 1:57 1:41 7:46 4:50 7:56 4:24 3:28 1:08 1:02
6 Sophie Kremer 1:32:27 20:07 22:53 26:02 29:57 34:52 39:10 42:42 48:11 1:07:00 1:10:45 1:27:58 1:29:37 1:32:27

SpVgg Hainsacker 20:07 2:46 3:09 3:55 4:55 4:18 3:32 5:29 18:49 3:45 17:13 1:39 2:50
 
 
 

Damen 16 (8) 3,4 km 145 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(112) 2(123) 3(108) 4(110) 5(109) 6(124) 7(117) 8(106) 9(130) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 Lena Baath 44:32 4:57 9:02 11:24 16:16 22:07 26:17 27:49 29:58 32:40 39:21 43:03 43:36 44:32

OL-Team Bayern 4:57 4:05 2:22 4:52 5:51 4:10 1:32 2:09 2:42 6:41 3:42 0:33 0:56
2 Laura Faltejskova 51:11 5:05 12:27 14:44 21:31 28:03 32:54 35:21 37:58 39:58 45:46 49:10 49:59 51:11

OL-Team Bayern 5:05 7:22 2:17 6:47 6:32 4:51 2:27 2:37 2:00 5:48 3:24 0:49 1:12
3 Anne Pühl 53:09 7:06 11:18 16:36 23:43 30:04 35:08 37:17 39:55 41:58 47:46 51:10 51:56 53:09

OL-Team Bayern 7:06 4:12 5:18 7:07 6:21 5:04 2:09 2:38 2:03 5:48 3:24 0:46 1:13
4 Fina Baath 56:53 5:47 9:50 14:58 22:29 29:03 34:56 37:29 41:01 43:11 52:02 55:15 55:53 56:53

OL-Team Bayern 5:47 4:03 5:08 7:31 6:34 5:53 2:33 3:32 2:10 8:51 3:13 0:38 1:00
5 Anja Boß 1:10:42 5:01 10:44 13:55 29:01 37:45 44:15 47:33 51:08 53:55 1:03:41 1:07:47 1:09:06 1:10:42

SV Burgweinting 5:01 5:43 3:11 15:06 8:44 6:30 3:18 3:35 2:47 9:46 4:06 1:19 1:36
6 5 Lina Wiegant 1:12:34 4:36 10:50 15:01 28:53 37:55 43:39 46:03 53:31 56:04 1:06:55 1:10:39 1:11:36 1:12:34

OL-Team Bayern 4:36 6:14 4:11 13:52 9:02 5:44 2:24 7:28 2:33 10:51 3:44 0:57 0:58
7 Sarah Ahlbrecht 1:16:25 9:00 16:24 18:07 25:26 33:54 41:27 44:16 51:16 53:56 1:07:00 1:12:36 1:13:51 1:16:25

OL-Team Bayern 9:00 7:24 1:43 7:19 8:28 7:33 2:49 7:00 2:40 13:04 5:36 1:15 2:34
8 Miriam Krämer 1:48:37 13:34 26:25 42:47 52:09 1:02:38 1:12:42 1:17:37 1:25:59 1:29:23 1:40:24 1:44:55 1:46:56 1:48:37

SpVgg Hainsacker 13:34 12:51 16:22 9:22 10:29 10:04 4:55 8:22 3:24 11:01 4:31 2:01 1:41
 
 
 

Herren 12 (8) 1,6 km 55 Hm 8 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(127) 2(126) 3(101) 4(122) 5(107) 6(121) 7(120) 8(129) Ziel
 
1 Quirin Meier 22:08 2:25 3:52 6:15 12:53 15:14 16:50 17:51 20:17 22:08

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:25 1:27 2:23 6:38 2:21 1:36 1:01 2:26 1:51
2 Benjamin Reinwald 26:26 2:11 3:52 6:22 16:59 19:35 21:30 22:31 24:37 26:26

SV Nittendorf 2:11 1:41 2:30 10:37 2:36 1:55 1:01 2:06 1:49
3 Radovan Masek 27:03 2:39 4:44 9:44 13:29 17:17 20:08 22:21 24:49 27:03

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:39 2:05 5:00 3:45 3:48 2:51 2:13 2:28 2:14
4 Eduard Masek 31:54 2:52 5:09 9:21 19:45 24:26 26:32 27:31 30:29 31:54

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:52 2:17 4:12 10:24 4:41 2:06 0:59 2:58 1:25
5 Zacharias Gierl 39:01 4:39 7:37 12:52 17:00 22:51 26:59 29:05 33:44 39:01

SV Burgweinting 4:39 2:58 5:15 4:08 5:51 4:08 2:06 4:39 5:17
6 Otto Drexler 46:19 1:55 16:38 27:04 29:03 32:19 39:24 40:50 43:19 46:19

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:55 14:43 10:26 1:59 3:16 7:05 1:26 2:29 3:00
7 Benjamin Erhard 1:03:53 4:41 7:47 30:23 37:24 41:04 45:11 59:39 1:02:26 1:03:53

TSV Bernhardswald 4:41 3:06 22:36 7:01 3:40 4:07 14:28 2:47 1:27
8 Florian Schertler 1:04:09 4:41 7:50 30:23 37:18 41:08 45:12 59:43 1:02:33 1:04:09

http://www.sportsoftware.de/
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TSV Bernhardswald 4:41 3:09 22:33 6:55 3:50 4:04 14:31 2:50 1:36
 
 
 

Herren 14 (8) 2,1 km 100 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(120) 2(112) 3(107) 4(124) 5(117) 6(114) 7(102) 8(113) 9(116) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 Laurin Ahlbrecht 28:01 3:14 4:19 5:58 7:39 9:32 10:40 13:55 15:35 17:17 18:45 26:40 27:16 28:01

OL-Team Bayern 3:14 1:05 1:39 1:41 1:53 1:08 3:15 1:40 1:42 1:28 7:55 0:36 0:45
2 Lenni Kosovac 30:43 2:49 3:53 5:27 8:12 10:03 11:44 13:47 16:56 23:28 24:52 28:31 29:27 30:43

SV Burgweinting 2:49 1:04 1:34 2:45 1:51 1:41 2:03 3:09 6:32 1:24 3:39 0:56 1:16
3 Gil Badia Landefeld 44:39 3:50 5:04 7:06 9:38 11:46 21:34 24:23 31:06 35:14 37:04 42:35 43:33 44:39

OL-Team Bayern 3:50 1:14 2:02 2:32 2:08 9:48 2:49 6:43 4:08 1:50 5:31 0:58 1:06
4 Samuel Scherl 49:02 6:30 9:14 12:51 16:13 19:05 21:04 24:56 27:50 41:14 43:04 46:52 47:48 49:02

SpVgg Hainsacker 6:30 2:44 3:37 3:22 2:52 1:59 3:52 2:54 13:24 1:50 3:48 0:56 1:14
5 Luis Strahl 52:07 4:57 9:19 11:26 13:24 15:46 19:19 25:46 34:09 38:36 40:40 48:54 50:55 52:07

TSV Bernhardswald 4:57 4:22 2:07 1:58 2:22 3:33 6:27 8:23 4:27 2:04 8:14 2:01 1:12
6 Jakob Erhard 57:18 8:54 12:53 15:13 17:40 22:26 26:20 29:25 37:45 42:27 44:39 53:16 54:57 57:18

TSV Bernhardswald 8:54 3:59 2:20 2:27 4:46 3:54 3:05 8:20 4:42 2:12 8:37 1:41 2:21
7 Julian Schäfer 1:12:12 8:30 12:42 16:34 22:22 30:13 32:45 37:31 39:57 1:00:12 1:02:32 1:09:52 1:10:48 1:12:12

TSV Bernhardswald 8:30 4:12 3:52 5:48 7:51 2:32 4:46 2:26 20:15 2:20 7:20 0:56 1:24
8 Simon Zinner 1:49:21 13:09 14:17 16:16 ----- ----- 52:59 1:00:47 ----- 1:09:24 1:12:02 ----- ----- 1:24:21

SpVgg Hainsacker 13:09 1:08 1:59 36:43 7:48 8:37 2:38 12:19
31:39
*130

 
 
 

Herren 16 (5) 3,4 km 145 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(112) 2(123) 3(108) 4(110) 5(109) 6(124) 7(117) 8(106) 9(130) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 Jack Hay 43:16 3:52 7:09 8:45 16:51 21:54 26:21 27:51 29:49 31:29 38:34 41:46 42:24 43:16

OL-Team Bayern 3:52 3:17 1:36 8:06 5:03 4:27 1:30 1:58 1:40 7:05 3:12 0:38 0:52
2 Johannes Trapp 46:37 4:40 8:35 10:16 16:08 21:39 26:42 29:18 31:27 33:30 40:23 44:11 45:34 46:37

SV Burgweinting 4:40 3:55 1:41 5:52 5:31 5:03 2:36 2:09 2:03 6:53 3:48 1:23 1:03
3 Florian Reinwald 48:27 6:15 12:59 15:10 20:34 25:20 30:12 31:59 34:11 36:43 43:40 47:03 47:41 48:27

SV Nittendorf 6:15 6:44 2:11 5:24 4:46 4:52 1:47 2:12 2:32 6:57 3:23 0:38 0:46
4 Yannis Lauer 57:53 8:54 12:40 14:51 20:47 28:21 34:23 36:48 41:09 43:23 50:47 55:51 56:36 57:53

SpVgg Hainsacker 8:54 3:46 2:11 5:56 7:34 6:02 2:25 4:21 2:14 7:24 5:04 0:45 1:17
5 Bastian Danninger 1:31:57 4:25 11:15 28:14 38:22 47:30 55:28 58:56 1:03:14 1:07:01 1:17:41 1:28:34 1:30:21 1:31:57

OL-Team Bayern 4:25 6:50 16:59 10:08 9:08 7:58 3:28 4:18 3:47 10:40 10:53 1:47 1:36
 
 
 

Damen A (9) 5,3 km 250 Hm 19 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(108) 2(123) 3(101) 4(109) 5(111) 6(110) 7(124) 8(117) 9(118) 10(106) 11(130) 12(117) 13(114) 14(102)
15(103) 16(119) 17(105) 18(103) 19(115) Ziel

 
1 Sophie Kraus 59:53 7:12 9:43 10:54 15:48 19:03 21:27 31:31 33:10 34:31 35:20 36:54 39:24 40:38 42:06

SV Burgweinting 7:12 2:31 1:11 4:54 3:15 2:24 10:04 1:39 1:21 0:49 1:34 2:30 1:14 1:28
44:33 46:56 49:24 51:13 58:42 59:53
2:27 2:23 2:28 1:49 7:29 1:11

2 Juliane Burgmair 1:00:48 7:22 9:55 11:14 16:35 20:06 22:02 30:35 32:07 33:23 34:14 36:08 38:41 40:06 41:47
OL-Team Bayern 7:22 2:33 1:19 5:21 3:31 1:56 8:33 1:32 1:16 0:51 1:54 2:33 1:25 1:41

43:51 47:14 49:31 52:08 59:40 1:00:48
2:04 3:23 2:17 2:37 7:32 1:08

3 Bettina Schlaefke 1:09:57 7:33 10:36 12:03 17:16 21:03 23:50 34:56 36:48 38:25 39:26 41:26 44:27 45:49 48:22
OLG Regensburg 7:33 3:03 1:27 5:13 3:47 2:47 11:06 1:52 1:37 1:01 2:00 3:01 1:22 2:33

51:18 53:55 56:24 59:36 1:08:34 1:09:57
2:56 2:37 2:29 3:12 8:58 1:23

4 Katrin Lorenz-Baath 1:17:54 9:25 12:11 13:50 19:15 23:32 25:39 36:01 37:55 43:27 44:28 46:35 49:55 51:04 56:43
OL-Team Bayern 9:25 2:46 1:39 5:25 4:17 2:07 10:22 1:54 5:32 1:01 2:07 3:20 1:09 5:39

59:55 1:02:12 1:04:40 1:06:28 1:16:13 1:17:54
3:12 2:17 2:28 1:48 9:45 1:41

5 6 Josephine Streichert 1:22:56 8:30 11:23 13:11 19:14 26:06 28:45 41:06 43:47 45:53 47:01 49:10 52:15 53:42 58:48
SpVgg Hainsacker 8:30 2:53 1:48 6:03 6:52 2:39 12:21 2:41 2:06 1:08 2:09 3:05 1:27 5:06

1:02:26 1:04:48 1:08:45 1:11:11 1:21:26 1:22:56
3:38 2:22 3:57 2:26 10:15 1:30

6 Veronika Engl 1:39:37 9:42 13:39 15:06 21:23 26:35 29:19 48:37 51:59 54:31 55:35 57:26 1:00:33 1:02:11 1:05:16
TSV Natternberg 9:42 3:57 1:27 6:17 5:12 2:44 19:18 3:22 2:32 1:04 1:51 3:07 1:38 3:05

1:16:53 1:19:36 1:22:14 1:27:21 1:37:48 1:39:37
11:37 2:43 2:38 5:07 10:27 1:49

7 Núria Badia Comas 1:41:16 11:20 14:01 15:18 34:30 42:53 45:18 56:49 59:08 1:01:13 1:02:23 1:04:43 1:07:38 1:09:19 1:14:53
OC München 11:20 2:41 1:17 19:12 8:23 2:25 11:31 2:19 2:05 1:10 2:20 2:55 1:41 5:34

1:18:07 1:20:22 1:23:58 1:26:21 1:39:53 1:41:16 40:54
3:14 2:15 3:36 2:23 13:32 1:23 *110

8 Milena Grifoni 1:44:42 8:54 13:29 15:16 24:45 30:54 33:26 43:09 45:50 51:06 52:01 53:48 56:57 58:59 1:18:35
SV Burgweinting 8:54 4:35 1:47 9:29 6:09 2:32 9:43 2:41 5:16 0:55 1:47 3:09 2:02 19:36

1:23:31 1:26:37 1:32:41 1:35:16 1:43:28 1:44:42
4:56 3:06 6:04 2:35 8:12 1:14

9 Karla Döhler 2:05:10 13:49 17:48 20:13 29:03 34:30 39:31 52:51 55:51 59:16 1:00:27 1:02:34 1:16:27 1:18:54 1:23:57
OL-Team Bayern 13:49 3:59 2:25 8:50 5:27 5:01 13:20 3:00 3:25 1:11 2:07 13:53 2:27 5:03
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1:27:29 1:29:47 1:33:46 1:46:59 2:03:01 2:05:10
3:32 2:18 3:59 13:13 16:02 2:09

 
 
 

Damen B (6) 3,4 km 145 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(112) 2(123) 3(108) 4(110) 5(109) 6(124) 7(117) 8(106) 9(130) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 Katharina Kraus 1:02:40 5:30 9:17 10:49 19:04 28:08 33:59 36:13 43:34 46:05 57:01 1:00:47 1:01:42 1:02:40

OL-Team Bayern 5:30 3:47 1:32 8:15 9:04 5:51 2:14 7:21 2:31 10:56 3:46 0:55 0:58
2 Tereza Maskova 1:02:45 6:28 10:09 13:41 20:14 26:24 32:17 34:17 37:08 49:19 56:21 1:00:41 1:01:38 1:02:45

SpVgg Hainsacker 6:28 3:41 3:32 6:33 6:10 5:53 2:00 2:51 12:11 7:02 4:20 0:57 1:07
3 Marie Schwanitz 1:07:21 4:46 9:15 13:14 24:40 32:48 39:25 42:15 45:20 49:17 1:00:14 1:04:36 1:05:37 1:07:21

OLA TSV Deggendor 4:46 4:29 3:59 11:26 8:08 6:37 2:50 3:05 3:57 10:57 4:22 1:01 1:44
4 Ute Döhler 1:09:40 5:26 11:53 15:09 24:36 34:19 41:28 44:53 48:52 51:55 1:01:11 1:06:04 1:07:20 1:09:40

SV Pechbrunn 5:26 6:27 3:16 9:27 9:43 7:09 3:25 3:59 3:03 9:16 4:53 1:16 2:20
5 Elvira Pühl 1:23:58 5:43 10:42 18:49 30:19 38:30 46:20 51:22 1:01:46 1:05:09 1:15:39 1:21:07 1:22:20 1:23:58

SpVgg Hainsacker 5:43 4:59 8:07 11:30 8:11 7:50 5:02 10:24 3:23 10:30 5:28 1:13 1:38
6 Hannah Kalhamer 1:48:57 6:52 14:35 46:50 58:49 1:12:49 1:18:46 1:22:29 1:26:00 1:28:46 1:41:06 1:45:51 1:47:13 1:48:57

SV Burgweinting 6:52 7:43 32:15 11:59 14:00 5:57 3:43 3:31 2:46 12:20 4:45 1:22 1:44
 
 
 

Damen C (8) 2,1 km 100 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(120) 2(112) 3(107) 4(124) 5(117) 6(114) 7(102) 8(113) 9(116) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 Elisabeth Reinwald 50:55 4:54 6:39 9:38 16:32 19:51 23:16 27:41 32:37 38:03 40:39 46:36 48:45 50:55

SV Nittendorf 4:54 1:45 2:59 6:54 3:19 3:25 4:25 4:56 5:26 2:36 5:57 2:09 2:10
2 2 Corinna Holtz 51:46 13:53 15:05 17:48 20:20 23:11 24:52 28:32 34:32 43:34 45:35 49:42 50:29 51:46

OL-Team Bayern 13:53 1:12 2:43 2:32 2:51 1:41 3:40 6:00 9:02 2:01 4:07 0:47 1:17
3 Annette Burgmair 52:15 5:45 6:54 9:11 11:29 14:16 16:21 20:16 31:38 40:51 43:16 48:49 50:10 52:15

SV Burgweinting 5:45 1:09 2:17 2:18 2:47 2:05 3:55 11:22 9:13 2:25 5:33 1:21 2:05
4 4 Nele Eckert 1:05:36 7:29 8:19 10:07 31:26 33:26 35:04 42:50 47:40 55:34 57:43 1:03:14 1:04:35 1:05:36

OL-Team Bayern 7:29 0:50 1:48 21:19 2:00 1:38 7:46 4:50 7:54 2:09 5:31 1:21 1:01
5 Sabine Hofherr 1:16:07 6:44 8:15 11:31 14:49 17:17 19:20 22:23 41:41 55:08 56:41 1:08:11 1:14:21 1:16:07

Individuals/No Club 6:44 1:31 3:16 3:18 2:28 2:03 3:03 19:18 13:27 1:33 11:30 6:10 1:46
6 Karina Scherl 1:41:29 6:51 9:04 26:32 29:43 34:10 37:24 48:01 52:33 1:11:11 1:12:56 ----- 1:34:33 1:36:29

SpVgg Hainsacker 6:51 2:13 17:28 3:11 4:27 3:14 10:37 4:32 18:38 1:45 21:37 1:56
7 Stephanie Krämer 1:42:21 30:15 32:48 36:14 39:39 45:04 49:11 52:35 58:44 1:16:42 1:20:13 1:37:49 1:39:25 1:42:21

SpVgg Hainsacker 30:15 2:33 3:26 3:25 5:25 4:07 3:24 6:09 17:58 3:31 17:36 1:36 2:56
8 Claudia Lauer 1:50:10 5:48 8:51 11:59 14:45 17:52 21:14 27:03 ----- 1:31:03 1:34:34 1:40:47 1:42:48 1:45:10

SpVgg Hainsacker 5:48 3:03 3:08 2:46 3:07 3:22 5:49 1:04:00 3:31 6:13 2:01 2:22
 
 
 

Herren A (14) 5,3 km 250 Hm 19 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(108) 2(123) 3(101) 4(109) 5(111) 6(110) 7(124) 8(117) 9(118) 10(106) 11(130) 12(117) 13(114) 14(102)
15(103) 16(119) 17(105) 18(103) 19(115) Ziel

 
1 Riccardo Casanova 36:58 4:00 5:25 6:09 9:23 11:14 12:29 17:35 18:39 19:36 20:11 21:25 23:02 23:50 25:08

SV Burgweinting 4:00 1:25 0:44 3:14 1:51 1:15 5:06 1:04 0:57 0:35 1:14 1:37 0:48 1:18
26:32 28:21 29:46 31:12 36:20 36:58
1:24 1:49 1:25 1:26 5:08 0:38

2 Ole Baath 45:33 5:32 7:01 8:01 11:46 14:17 15:31 21:24 22:44 23:49 24:29 25:46 27:40 28:58 30:38
OL-Team Bayern 5:32 1:29 1:00 3:45 2:31 1:14 5:53 1:20 1:05 0:40 1:17 1:54 1:18 1:40

32:44 35:22 37:19 38:48 44:41 45:33
2:06 2:38 1:57 1:29 5:53 0:52

3 Wolfram Pohl 51:10 5:13 7:35 8:31 12:48 15:31 17:15 25:42 27:02 28:11 28:55 30:50 32:42 33:45 35:45
OL-Team Bayern 5:13 2:22 0:56 4:17 2:43 1:44 8:27 1:20 1:09 0:44 1:55 1:52 1:03 2:00

37:46 39:13 41:24 43:08 50:13 51:10
2:01 1:27 2:11 1:44 7:05 0:57

4 Yannick Lieblich 1:02:07 5:04 7:02 8:02 15:03 19:21 21:23 29:52 31:25 35:28 36:14 38:19 40:34 41:36 45:17
SV Burgweinting 5:04 1:58 1:00 7:01 4:18 2:02 8:29 1:33 4:03 0:46 2:05 2:15 1:02 3:41

50:03 51:31 53:45 55:07 1:01:17 1:02:07
4:46 1:28 2:14 1:22 6:10 0:50

5 Daniel Janischowsky 1:07:30 5:45 9:09 10:21 15:59 19:45 22:28 33:44 35:31 37:17 38:12 40:10 43:27 44:38 47:42
OL-Team Bayern 5:45 3:24 1:12 5:38 3:46 2:43 11:16 1:47 1:46 0:55 1:58 3:17 1:11 3:04

49:59 52:25 55:08 57:06 1:06:28 1:07:30
2:17 2:26 2:43 1:58 9:22 1:02

6 Linus Lauer 1:10:42 6:23 9:17 10:12 19:18 23:10 25:23 35:31 37:31 39:17 40:23 42:02 44:50 46:19 49:25
SpVgg Hainsacker 6:23 2:54 0:55 9:06 3:52 2:13 10:08 2:00 1:46 1:06 1:39 2:48 1:29 3:06

52:47 56:12 59:14 1:01:38 1:09:47 1:10:42
3:22 3:25 3:02 2:24 8:09 0:55

7 David Burgmair 1:18:01 7:21 10:15 11:29 16:22 19:43 21:41 29:52 31:55 33:28 34:24 36:08 38:51 43:28 49:02
SV Burgweinting 7:21 2:54 1:14 4:53 3:21 1:58 8:11 2:03 1:33 0:56 1:44 2:43 4:37 5:34

52:49 1:00:14 1:03:47 1:06:06 1:17:08 1:18:01
3:47 7:25 3:33 2:19 11:02 0:53

8 Valerio Casanova 1:24:23 7:44 11:43 13:23 33:57 37:45 39:48 49:28 51:41 53:27 54:25 56:34 59:47 1:01:07 1:03:12
SV Burgweinting 7:44 3:59 1:40 20:34 3:48 2:03 9:40 2:13 1:46 0:58 2:09 3:13 1:20 2:05

1:06:33 1:08:27 1:11:02 1:13:58 1:22:48 1:24:23
3:21 1:54 2:35 2:56 8:50 1:35

9 Rolf Siefken 1:28:07 7:05 9:31 10:43 16:33 22:26 24:24 33:45 35:33 41:21 42:21 44:44 53:35 55:39 57:58
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SpVgg Hainsacker 7:05 2:26 1:12 5:50 5:53 1:58 9:21 1:48 5:48 1:00 2:23 8:51 2:04 2:19
1:02:59 1:05:35 1:08:16 1:11:16 1:26:42 1:28:07

5:01 2:36 2:41 3:00 15:26 1:25
10 Lukas Faltejsek 1:31:52 6:17 19:43 21:06 33:46 38:01 41:02 49:43 52:10 53:54 54:56 59:57 1:02:40 1:04:33 1:10:00

SV Mietraching 6:17 13:26 1:23 12:40 4:15 3:01 8:41 2:27 1:44 1:02 5:01 2:43 1:53 5:27
1:13:19 1:16:19 1:18:39 1:20:49 1:30:27 1:31:52

3:19 3:00 2:20 2:10 9:38 1:25
11 Robert Engl 1:35:58 9:51 18:22 20:43 31:09 34:32 36:30 46:44 48:42 50:37 51:45 53:39 56:42 58:18 1:01:29

TSV Natternberg 9:51 8:31 2:21 10:26 3:23 1:58 10:14 1:58 1:55 1:08 1:54 3:03 1:36 3:11
1:13:11 1:15:42 1:18:23 1:22:28 1:33:57 1:35:58 1:10:20

11:42 2:31 2:41 4:05 11:29 2:01 *119
12 Markus Burgmair 1:39:59 7:42 18:13 19:31 28:47 32:15 34:08 44:25 46:31 51:07 52:05 54:06 57:28 1:01:57 1:09:22

SV Burgweinting 7:42 10:31 1:18 9:16 3:28 1:53 10:17 2:06 4:36 0:58 2:01 3:22 4:29 7:25
1:15:18 1:18:06 1:20:34 1:25:14 1:38:47 1:39:59

5:56 2:48 2:28 4:40 13:33 1:12
12 Clemens Hartung 1:39:59 32:40 36:48 38:15 44:26 53:25 55:32 1:05:36 1:07:32 1:09:07 1:10:06 1:12:10 1:15:09 1:16:47 1:18:25

SV Burgweinting 32:40 4:08 1:27 6:11 8:59 2:07 10:04 1:56 1:35 0:59 2:04 2:59 1:38 1:38
1:22:08 1:24:11 1:26:48 1:29:43 1:38:23 1:39:59

3:43 2:03 2:37 2:55 8:40 1:36
14 Bernhard Krämer 2:04:13 10:26 23:09 24:05 33:11 39:27 47:27 1:01:31 1:04:18 1:11:55 1:13:32 1:21:36 1:25:07 1:27:07 1:30:45

SpVgg Hainsacker 10:26 12:43 0:56 9:06 6:16 8:00 14:04 2:47 7:37 1:37 8:04 3:31 2:00 3:38
1:40:26 1:45:10 1:48:18 1:51:55 2:02:27 2:04:13

9:41 4:44 3:08 3:37 10:32 1:46
 
 
 

Herren B (9) 3,4 km 145 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(112) 2(123) 3(108) 4(110) 5(109) 6(124) 7(117) 8(106) 9(130) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 Christian Rietze 51:09 5:00 11:46 13:39 24:00 28:52 33:40 35:41 38:13 40:22 46:11 48:35 50:07 51:09

TV 1881 Altdorf 5:00 6:46 1:53 10:21 4:52 4:48 2:01 2:32 2:09 5:49 2:24 1:32 1:02
2 Stephan Schneuwly 57:36 4:29 11:27 14:33 19:45 26:35 32:05 34:19 37:15 40:39 50:55 54:51 55:46 57:36

SV Nittendorf 4:29 6:58 3:06 5:12 6:50 5:30 2:14 2:56 3:24 10:16 3:56 0:55 1:50
3 Matthias Reinwald 1:06:00 5:58 11:19 14:24 20:58 30:04 36:31 39:23 43:14 45:59 55:16 1:03:15 1:04:09 1:06:00

SV Nittendorf 5:58 5:21 3:05 6:34 9:06 6:27 2:52 3:51 2:45 9:17 7:59 0:54 1:51
4 Thomas Döhler 1:10:22 6:08 12:54 17:10 23:26 32:10 41:53 44:39 48:07 50:37 1:01:12 1:06:56 1:08:38 1:10:22

SV Pechbrunn 6:08 6:46 4:16 6:16 8:44 9:43 2:46 3:28 2:30 10:35 5:44 1:42 1:44
5 Christian Merz 1:13:56 6:01 13:22 15:45 28:06 34:52 44:04 46:25 54:58 56:51 1:04:51 1:08:58 1:12:18 1:13:56

OLG Regensburg 6:01 7:21 2:23 12:21 6:46 9:12 2:21 8:33 1:53 8:00 4:07 3:20 1:38
6 Nils Ahlbrecht 1:14:54 10:18 16:05 20:12 30:18 37:55 43:50 47:09 54:47 56:51 1:06:03 1:11:37 1:13:22 1:14:54

SpVgg Hainsacker 10:18 5:47 4:07 10:06 7:37 5:55 3:19 7:38 2:04 9:12 5:34 1:45 1:32
7 Jürgen Schwanitz 1:24:41 8:45 25:01 27:17 32:58 39:50 58:14 1:01:37 1:05:08 1:08:04 1:17:39 1:21:48 1:22:59 1:24:41

OLA TSV Deggendor 8:45 16:16 2:16 5:41 6:52 18:24 3:23 3:31 2:56 9:35 4:09 1:11 1:42
8 Michal Masek 1:28:27 4:44 18:18 31:14 38:53 46:02 53:15 56:05 1:05:40 1:09:14 1:17:46 1:24:57 1:27:13 1:28:27

SpVgg Hainsacker 4:44 13:34 12:56 7:39 7:09 7:13 2:50 9:35 3:34 8:32 7:11 2:16 1:14
9 Viktor Jarkov 1:29:05 7:51 14:10 17:32 30:09 38:06 45:04 47:57 52:44 1:02:27 1:11:47 1:25:08 1:26:59 1:29:05

OLG Regensburg 7:51 6:19 3:22 12:37 7:57 6:58 2:53 4:47 9:43 9:20 13:21 1:51 2:06
 
 
 

Herren C (8) 2,1 km 100 Hm 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(120) 2(112) 3(107) 4(124) 5(117) 6(114) 7(102) 8(113) 9(116) 10(104) 11(128) 12(115) Ziel
 
1 3 Valentin Schram 33:40 2:48 4:40 6:47 9:50 11:52 13:33 15:54 21:27 24:31 26:10 31:40 32:37 33:40

